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ADFFC Conference

ADFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashburn Mob 11 1 0 0.917 4-0 11-1 2113.90 1711.50 2669.90

Chronic Boozers 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 2055.60 1844.50 2753.00

BooDogs 2 10 0 0.167 0-4 2-10 1484.60 1992.10 1870.60

ADFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 2049.00 1915.90 2693.00

Man's Best Friends 4 8 0 0.333 3-1 4-8 1606.40 1732.50 2046.10

I Robot 3 9 0 0.250 0-4 3-9 1476.30 1828.60 1875.10

ADFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Flash Bayou 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 2078.20 1650.20 2647.30

4th Chicago Garnet 7 5 0 0.583 1-3 7-5 1860.90 1868.60 2300.00

Harrisburg Hogs 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 1881.40 2032.70 2316.50

ADFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Revolting Blob 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1826.10 1832.70 2371.40

Naptown 5 7 0 0.417 3-1 5-7 1933.80 1791.90 2482.60

Mad Max 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1580.10 1745.10 2100.70

Total Points
Chronic Boozers 2753.00

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 2693.00

Ashburn Mob 2669.90

Flash Bayou 2647.30

Naptown 2482.60

Revolting Blob 2371.40

Harrisburg Hogs 2316.50

4th Chicago Garnet 2300.00

Mad Max 2100.70

Man's Best Friends 2046.10

I Robot 1875.10

BooDogs 1870.60
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NDFFC Conference

NDFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Doughboys 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1919.80 1999.90 2450.00

EastBayFunk 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 2000.30 1807.30 2616.70

The Penguins 3 9 0 0.250 2-2 3-9 1695.80 2005.20 2166.00

NDFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WhiteFire 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 2147.60 1874.50 2779.30

Boococky Bandits 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1881.00 1793.20 2496.00

StraightButta 7 5 0 0.583 1-3 7-5 1880.90 1834.90 2437.10

NDFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gridiron Gladiators 8 4 0 0.667 1-3 8-4 1957.20 1711.80 2603.50

Up Hill Battle 7 5 0 0.583 4-0 7-5 1732.20 1773.00 2107.70

TDSNYAFACE4 500 Mr. Trebek 2 10 0 0.167 1-3 2-10 1424.90 1922.30 1828.70

NDFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Disposable Heroes 8 4 0 0.667 4-0 8-4 1894.00 1753.50 2419.10

Suh Girls, One Cup 6 6 0 0.500 1-3 6-6 1924.90 1941.60 2515.60

Relentless 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-8 1777.60 1819.00 2366.30

Total Points
WhiteFire 2779.30

EastBayFunk 2616.70

Gridiron Gladiators 2603.50

Suh Girls, One Cup 2515.60

Boococky Bandits 2496.00

The Doughboys 2450.00

StraightButta 2437.10

Disposable Heroes 2419.10

Relentless 2366.30

The Penguins 2166.00

Up Hill Battle 2107.70

TDSNYAFACE4 500 Mr. Trebek 1828.70
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